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DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS SPIRITS
Pint Half Smirnoff Vodka £2.90

Carling £4.40 £2.25 Grey Goose Vodka £3.90
Pravha £4.60 £2.35 Absolut Lime Vodka £3.10
Staropramen £4.60 £2.35 Absolut Raspberri Vodka £3.10
Atlantic £4.60 £2.35 .

Gordon’s Gin £2.90
Guinness £4.60 £2.35 ) )

Burleighs Gin £3.70
Aspall Cider £4.40 £2.25 )

Warner Edwards Rhubarb Gin £3.90
Carling Cider Black Fruits ~ £4.60  £2.35 . .

Hendricks Gin £3.60

Bacardi White Rum £2.90

Kraken Black Spiced Rum £3.60
BOTTLED DRINKS Captain Morgan Spiced Rum £3.10

Captain Morgan White Rum £3.10
Peroni £4.20 Red Leg Rum £3.60
Corona £4.20 Mount Gay Rum £3.60
Stella Artois £4.20

Southern Comfort Whiskey £3.10
Hop House 13 £4.20 )

Bells Scotch Whisky £2.90
Becks Blue £2.80 ) ]

Jameson'’s Irish Whisky £3.10
Newcastle Brown £4.80 ) )

Jack Daniels Whiskey £3.10
Doom Bar £4.80

Oban 14 Year Old Whisky £4.20
Atlantic Pale Ale £4.80
Old Speckled Hen £4.80 Courvoisier Cognac £3.10
Sea Fury £4.40 Malibu £2.90
Guinness (surger can) £4.80 Pimms £2.90
Peroni Gluten Free £4.20 Archers Peach Schnapps £2.90
Rekorderlig Wild Berries £4.80 Disaronno Amaretto £3.10
Rekorderlig Strawberrry & Lime £4.80 Sambuca £3.10
Magners Original £4.80 Bailey's Irish Cream £3.10
Magners Pear £4.80 Martini Extra Dry £2.90
WKD Blue £4.20 Harvey's Sherry £2.90

Smirnoff Ice £4.20 Port £2.90
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PROSECCO AND
CHAMPAGNE

Italia Prosecco lItaly

Pale green with lemon hues, with hints
of apple and peach on the nose.
Light and delicate with citrus notes -
dry, soft and creamy.

£5.80 (200ml glass)

Chio Prosecco Italy

Fresh fruity aromas, citrus and green
fruit on the palate. Pleasant finish.

£19.95 (750ml bottle)

Lanson Black Label Champagne France

Fresh, crisp, zesty and full of flavour.
£49.95 (750ml bottle)

WINE - RED

Jack Rabbit Merlot California

Smooth and fruity, full of berry flavours.
Mellow.

£4.80 (187ml glass)

Barefoot Merlot California

Medium bodied with soft tannins. Red
cherry and plum fruit flavours. Delightfull

£17.75 (750ml bottle)

Jack Rabbit Shiraz Chile

Rich and spicy with flavours of
blackberries, raspberries and violet

balanced with sweet vanilla and followed

by soft tannins. Infense and lively.
£4.80 (187ml glass) | £14.75 (750ml bottle)
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WINE - WHITE

Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio Italy

Dry and crisp with flavours of fresh apple.
Light and vibrant.

£4.80 (187ml glass) | £17.75 (750ml bottle)

Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc Chile
Fresh and crisp with delicious fruity flavours
of ime and peach. Light and zesty.
£4.80 (187ml glass) | £14.75 (750ml bottle)

Jack Rabbit Chardonnay California

Lively and well balanced, with notes of
pineapple and tropical fruit flavours.
Crisp and fruity.

£4.80 (187ml glass)

Brunner Liebfraumilch Germany

Inviting scent of honey, melon and pear.
On the palate aromas of apple and
pear as well as some herbal nuances.
Very juicy, crisp and delicate wine.

£4.80 (187ml glass)

WINE - ROSE

Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel California

Refreshing rosé with fresh strawberry
flavours and a delightful sweet taste.
Light and fruity.

£4.80 (187ml glass)

Barefoot White Zinfandel California

Medium bodied wine with floral notes
and deliciously fruity with strawberry,
pears and juicy peach.

£17.75 (750ml bottle)
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SOFT DRINKS

R. Whites Lemonade
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Bottle Coke

Bottle Diet Coke
Bottle Sprite
Appletizer

Red Bull

Mineral water

Still
Sparkling

J20
Orange and Passionfruit
Apple and Raspberry

Juice
Orange
Cranberry
Apple

Fever-Tree Mixers
Tonic Water
Light Tonic Water
Mediterranean Tonic Water

Britvic Mixers
Tonic Water
Low Calorie Tonic Water
Ginger Ale

Sunmagic Juice
Orange
Apple

£1.60
£1.60
£1.55
£2.20
£2.10
£2.10
£2.80
£2.70
£2.00

£2.80

£2.00

£2.60

£2.00

£1.00

HOT DRINKS

Fairtrade Tea
Earl Grey
Special Teas
Lemon
Camomile
Green
Coffee/Decaf coffee
Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Americano

Chocomilk

£1.70
£1.70
£1.70

£2.30
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
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