

DRINKS MENU



£2.90

DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

	Pint	Half
Carling	£4.40	£2.25
Pravha	£4.60	£2.35
Staropramen	£4.60	£2.35
Atlantic	£4.60	£2.35
Guinness	£4.60	£2.35
Aspall Cider	£4.40	£2.25
Carling Cider Black Fruits	£4.60	£2.35

BOTTLED DRINKS

Peroni	£4.20
Corona	£4.20
Stella Artois	£4.20
Hop House 13	£4.20
Becks Blue	£2.80
Newcastle Brown	£4.80
Doom Bar	£4.80
Atlantic Pale Ale	£4.80
Old Speckled Hen	£4.80
Sea Fury	£4.40
Guinness (surger can)	£4.80
Peroni Gluten Free	£4.20
Rekorderlig Wild Berries	£4.80
Rekorderlig Strawberrry & Lime	£4.80
Magners Original	£4.80
Magners Pear	£4.80
WKD Blue	£4.20
Smirnoff Ice	£4.20

SPIRITS

Smirnoff Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka Absolut Lime Vodka	£3.90 £3.10
Absolut Raspberri Vodka Gordon's Gin Burleighs Gin Warner Edwards Rhubarb Gin	£3.10 £2.90 £3.70 £3.90
Hendricks Gin	£3.60
Bacardi White Rum Kraken Black Spiced Rum Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Captain Morgan White Rum Red Leg Rum Mount Gay Rum	£2.90 £3.60 £3.10 £3.60 £3.60
Southern Comfort Whiskey Bells Scotch Whisky Jameson's Irish Whisky Jack Daniels Whiskey Oban 14 Year Old Whisky	£3.10 £2.90 £3.10 £3.10 £4.20
Courvoisier Cognac Malibu Pimms Archers Peach Schnapps Disaronno Amaretto Sambuca Bailey's Irish Cream Martini Extra Dry	£3.10 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10
Harvey's Sherry Port	£2.90 £2.90



DRINKS MENU



PROSECCO AND CHAMPAGNE

Italia Prosecco Italy

Pale green with lemon hues, with hints of apple and peach on the nose. Light and delicate with citrus notes - dry, soft and creamy. £5.80 (200ml glass)

Chio Prosecco Italy

Fresh fruity aromas, citrus and green fruit on the palate. Pleasant finish. £19.95 (750ml bottle)

Lanson Black Label Champagne France

Fresh, crisp, zesty and full of flavour. £49.95 (750ml bottle)

WINE - RED

Jack Rabbit Merlot California

Smooth and fruity, full of berry flavours. Mellow.

£4.80 (187ml glass)

Barefoot Merlot California

Medium bodied with soft tannins. Red cherry and plum fruit flavours. Delightful! £17.75 (750ml bottle)

Jack Rabbit Shiraz Chile

Rich and spicy with flavours of blackberries, raspberries and violet balanced with sweet vanilla and followed by soft tannins. Intense and lively. £4.80 (187ml glass) | £14.75 (750ml bottle)

WINE - WHITE

Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio Italy

Dry and crisp with flavours of fresh apple. Light and vibrant.

£4.80 (187ml glass) | £17.75 (750ml bottle)

Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc Chile

Fresh and crisp with delicious fruity flavours of lime and peach. Light and zesty. £4.80 (187ml glass) | £14.75 (750ml bottle)

Jack Rabbit Chardonnay California

Lively and well balanced, with notes of pineapple and tropical fruit flavours. Crisp and fruity.

£4.80 (187ml glass)

Brunner Liebfraumilch Germany

Inviting scent of honey, melon and pear. On the palate aromas of apple and pear as well as some herbal nuances. Very juicy, crisp and delicate wine. £4.80 (187ml glass)

WINE - ROSÉ

Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel California

Refreshing rosé with fresh strawberry flavours and a delightful sweet taste. Light and fruity.

£4.80 (187ml glass)

Barefoot White Zinfandel California

Medium bodied wine with floral notes and deliciously fruity with strawberry, pears and juicy peach.

£17.75 (750ml bottle)



DRINKS MENU



SOFT DRINKS

R. Whites Lemonade	£1.60
Pepsi	£1.60
Diet Pepsi	£1.55
Bottle Coke	£2.20
Bottle Diet Coke	£2.10
Bottle Sprite	£2.10
Appletizer	£2.80
Red Bull	£2.70
Mineral water Still Sparkling	£2.00
J2O Orange and Passionfruit Apple and Raspberry	£2.80
Juice Orange Cranberry Apple	£2.00
Fever-Tree Mixers Tonic Water Light Tonic Water	£2.60
Mediterranean Tonic Water	
Mediterranean Tonic Water Britvic Mixers Tonic Water Low Calorie Tonic Water Ginger Ale	£2.00

HOT DRINKS

Fairtrade Tea	£1.70
Earl Grey	£1.70
Special Teas Lemon Camomile Green	£1.70
Coffee/Decaf coffee	£2.30
Hot Chocolate	£2.60
Cappuccino	£2.60
Latte	£2.60
Mocha	£2.60
Americano	£2.60
Chocomilk	£2.60